Last Name
Abernathy
Adams
Adkins
Adox-Jones
Alexander
Ash
Autwell
Bailey
Bailey

Ball
Barksdale
Barnes
Barnett
Barrow
Bass
Bates
Beasley
Beck
Beckham
Bedenbaugh
Benjamin
Benjamin
Bevels
Bimbo
Bimbo
Blair
Blount
Bobo
Body
Bonds
Bonman
Bonner
Bonner
Bowen
Boyington
Bradley
Bradley
Bragwell

First Name
Tad
Justin
James
Toshobe
Kenny
Lawrence
Kenneth
Logan
Tesa
Glenn
Fred
Ronald
Bobby
Jamarion
Lamarris
Roy

Jerry
Rodney
Jakaris
Hunter
Jessie
Kendal
Michael
Ralpheal
Randall
David
Renard
Jason
Andre
Logan
Draper
Theodore
Drew
Billy

Greg
Remardo
Christopher
Bobby

#ABPP

TIP: To search, use CTRL/CMD + F

Hearing Date Parole Hearing Decision

AIS
238539
247369
271535
329596
330040
254242
283088
282028
292538
247365
271480
286531
183741
329338
302466
239911
142206
297764
270177
293098
257292
264613
310070
164103
198703
233734
325568
225255
153504
326418
302427
137212
252671
229008
191658
270185
330061
229607

9/22/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Grant
9/21/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Grant
9/27/2022 Deny

Parole Results

September 2022



Bride
Brooks
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bryant
Bryant
Burch
Burgess
Burgess
Burks
Burnett
Byrd

Byrd
Caine
Carroll
Carter
Castleberry
Chambliss
Chapman
Cleveland
Cobb
Colburn
Cole
Coleman
Colvin
Combs
Conner
Cook
Cosby
Cosby
Couey
Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox
Crocker
Crosby
Curry
Dalton
Davis
Deet
Dejarnette
Delaney
Dickerson

Mark
Curtis
Gre
Mario
John
Terry
Stanley
Ulyesse
Adam
Vincent
Michael
Clifford
Cornelius
Brandon
Charles
James
James
Eddie
Lenell
Curtis
Brandon
Douglas
Bradley
Anthony
Chad
Wayne
William
Jason
Andrew
Brent
Jamil
Doyle
Rodrick
Wesley
Ashley
Stefan
Clarence
Edward
Donna
William
Vontorius
Earl
Everett
Samuel
Nakia
Johnathon
Jovonta

155680
132657
273605
256703
213767
311865
329719
201060
316971
206379
295172
125469
256621
278457
176073
224795
129908
146156
167270
215423
252169
113903
305664
324471
245665
111525
251523
329231
293752
247140
199036
206118
201897
241524
274973
307607
143362
233466
325442
228412
329637
233267
273163
264196
281298
225104
301361

9/29/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Grant
9/21/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Grant
9/15/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Grant
9/29/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Grant
9/22/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Grant
9/14/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Grant
9/28/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny



Dickinson
Dickinson
Dixon
Dixon
Dollar
Donnell
Drake
Drinkard
Dubose
Dudley
Dufrene
Dunaway
Dyck
Earl
Eaton
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Elder
Ellis
English
Evans
Evans
Fann
Farr
Fauver
Ferrell
Fields
Fifer
Fitzpatrick
Fletcher
Floyd
Forrest
Freeman
Friday
Gandy
Gardner
Garrett
Garth
Gartman
Gee
Gibbs
Gilliam
Glanton
Glass
Glass
Glenn

Jimmy
Samantha
Roger
Larry
Jimmy

Christopher

James
Joshua
Greg
John
Paul
Melvin
Marcus
Raymond
Sherman
Perales
Jeffery
Alicia

Christopher

Roger
Willie
Kimberly
James
Charles
Dalton
Darren
Jimeco
Daniel
David
Tamarik
Delvin
Cassie
Hardy
Sherry
Robert
Clarence
Jody
James
Calvin
Samantha
Julian
Jackie
Ronnie
Reginald
Timothy
Robert
Xavius

249613
329623
253258
204529
268639
212918
151849
319857
190408
220840
152469
185309
246292
124131
208754
158929
329584
224487
295256
119936
169446
196281
240523
189321
309527
260976
238515
325191
285337
249365
202010
329755
293620
217574
289231
282694
282690
178621
194780
329608
271712
310853
252947
208649
248637
282821
272784

9/14/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Grant
9/27/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Grant
9/29/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny



Glisson
Goines
Goodley
Goodwin
Gordon
Gordon
Gosa
Grace
Gracey
Grandberry
Graves
Graves
Greer
Griffin
Hagler
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hancock
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Harrison
Hatcher
Hearn
Heath
Helms
Henderson
Hendon
Hernandez
Hicks
Hicks
Hill

Hollingsworth

Horace
Horn
Horstead
Horton
Horton
Houston
Howard
Hudson
Humphrey
Hutcherson
Irby
Jackson
Jackson

Joseph
Alonzo
Tyrone
Glenn
Richard
Christopher
William

Johnny C JR

Willie
Harry
Steven
Steven
Roger
Delrico
Walter
Zachary
Henry
William
Terrance
Johnnie
Joshua
Mark
Edward
Alex
Rodney
Terriona
Tonya
Willie
James
Vicente
Anthony
Reginald
Anthony
Terrance
James
Eric
William
Ronny
Zyrell
Melvin
Kenneth
Steven
Fredrick
Shauntell
Clinton
Anderson
Marcus

224168
257952
175620
274371
308505
262302
191665
227106
265228
143423
315743
285223
115865
204907
187506
278771
175503
323300
261590
171416
221592
248418
282372
241537
194058
187900
329853
133097
310945
326083
133302
223391
157296
326373
153807
163363
150915
158476
253522
277016
253868
201295
248118
242597
123409
254410
245933

9/14/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Grant
9/29/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Grant
9/27/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Grant
9/13/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Grant
9/20/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Grant
9/22/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Grant
9/27/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny



Jackson
Jackson
James
Jarrells
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Junkins
Kelley
Kenner
Kennon
Kerley
Kidd
Kidd
Killingsworth
Kindred
King
Kitchen
Kubicsek
Lacey
Landrum
Lane
Langford
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Leonard
Leonard
Lewis
Lindsey
Linen
Lisby
Looper
Love
Lucious
Lucky
Macon
Madison

Jason
John
Tacomus
Marquise
Jack
David
Korey
Derrell
Johnny
Connie
Santanna
Alfred
Terrica
Nashon
Joy
Mitchell
James
Bernadette
Macauther
Charlie
Derwin
Darnell
Terry
Michael
Terry

J

Bradford
Todd
Tanrrance
Glen
David
Willie
Terry
Donald
Rodericious
Harry
Thaddeus
Edward
Christopher
Jeffrey
Marilyn
Brandi
Gregory
Lee

Jared
Cody
Demetrius

287446
165047
243500
229143
235197
173611
259175
275853
209572
329431
270919
186988
257784
276150
207905
288457
262431
147585
119324
178328
199389
180697
188954
247989
152884
322967
288370
273597
280486
158415
234811
204548
326719
134285
308204
149067
302953
178009
223535
265676
168996
326750
206953
196757
282440
326758
195607

9/20/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Grant
9/15/2022 Grant
9/27/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Grant
9/22/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Grant

9/1/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny



Mahan
Mallory
Mann
Martin
Martin
Mccants
McCormack
McDowell
McGraw
Mckinnon
McLeod
McManus
Melton
Meredith
Miley
Mitchell
Mitchell
Moneyham
Montgomery
Morgan
Morrell
Moss
Myhand
Neel
Nelms
Nelson
Nevitt
Nicholas
Nix

Nix

Norris
Norvel
Nunn
Oden
Odom
Oliver
Ortiz
Palmer
Palmer
Parker
Parrish
Patrick
Patterson
Perry
Peters
Pettit
Pharr

Charles
Decicius
Donald
Christy
Billy
Tarrick
Matthew
Arron
Phillip
Kevin
Joseph
Cody
Quinard
Jacques
Daryl
Connis
Eric
Dwight
Dennis
Garon
Rachelle
Jywan
Kashif
Andrew
Terry
Tony James
Jeremy
James
Phillip
Damien
Nacoma
Andrea
Demetrius
Albert
Christopher
Michael
Israel
Jason
Steven
Vanessa
Reginald
Michael
Sammy
Laranden
Jacob
Arlice
Edward

252971
190077
264116
201714
251215
185361
252399
187653
269387
223543
311890
274324
290184
191747
158294
161182
194225
202884
189227
272213
207537
304713
231554
328792
276304
158673
273690
283384
258740
289846
198598
187873
313782
124577
306252
207467
245455
325954
233521
262578
223120
182436
223198
300312
295973
233288
193944

9/15/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Grant

9/1/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Grant
9/28/2022 Grant



Phillips
Phillips
Pierce
Prescott
Price
Ptomey
Purvis
Randolph
Ratcliffe
Rayfield
Reed
Reed
Reese
Reid
Rembert
Reno
Retic
Revis
Reynolds
Rice
Richards
Riner
Roberts
Robertson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Rodgers
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Rowan
Rowe
Rudd
Rudolph
Russell
Ryan
Salyers
Sanders
Sanders
Sandlin

Patrick
Steven
Dallas
Sarah
Angel
Arthur
James
Billy
Samuel
Eric
Milton
Tabitha
Roderick
Ron
Dalvin
Rickey
Anthony
Christopher
Eric
Ray
Jerry
Patrick
Barry
William
Donald
Frank
Aisha
James
George
Christin
Alvin
Ryan
Terrence
Marion
Terry
Robert
William
Douglas
Demarcus
Josep
Tarel
Glenn
Kenneth
Corey
John

223204
259949
277549
204930
328433
241771
189430
159055
199261
305354
190878
329616
150085
276921
327925
177174
201556
324391
255572
198405
155331
278963
314167
302817
245910
287428
309273
330496
192493
299210
131500
290291
265158
232842
163229
276000
146356
230689
226882
277695
160493
128459
209973
225939
215080

9/27/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Grant
9/15/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Grant
9/27/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Grant
9/14/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Grant
9/20/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Grant
9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Grant
9/22/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny



Schiveley
Schreiner
Shager
Sharp
Shorts
Simmons
Sims
Slater
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smitherman
Snider
Southall
Spencer
Spradlin
Spurling
Starling
Stinnett
Stoute
Stovall
Straw
Stubbs
Sturdivant
Swann
Taber
Tarver
Tate
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Teet
Terry
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson

Dennis
Gary
William
Michael
Carlos
Jerod
Brewton
Chavoris
Daniel
Jervirous
Michael
Lisa
Kevin
Alison

Ta Michael
Clinton
Courtney
Devin
Charles
Justin
Colby
Dannie
Christian
Thomas
Brandon
Berha
Calvin
Allyson
Reginald
Timothy
Shonta
Derrick
Matthew
Jonathan
Larry
Gregory
Theodore
Terrance
Matthew
Christopher
Jonathan
Edward
Willie
Marquise

238708
235940
239101
235013
285040
237764
213006
256737
290211
260212
133119
183278
246813
330271
307594
246510
181090
284213
324748
318961
307942
172487
317170
221483
330043
301877
170104
171506
183730
276212
291694
224886
231208
264824
182763
257392
219016
193913
224514
329413
330102
179198
261241
328704

9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Grant
9/22/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Grant
9/21/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny



Thompson
Thornton
Tidmore
Tillery
Todd
Tolin
Toney
Townsend
Townsend
Trammell
Turner
Turner
Twilley
Twyman
Tyndal
Tyson
Virgess
Wagner
Waldman
Walker
Walker
Watkins
Watkins
Wesley
Whalen
White
Whitewing
Whitfield
Wiggins
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Windham
Wise
Woodall
Woodard
Woods

Kenneth
Kenneth
Michael
Jake
Anthony
Todd
Jeremy
Lethonia
Andrew
David
David
Blake
Sharlene
T
Andrew
Willie
Christopher
Jason
Adam
Derrick
Keith
Tony
Johnnie
Travis
Christopher
Christopher
Danyl
Roderick
Nathaniel
Brian
Anthony
Gregory
Marco
Jamie
Mark
Johnny
Mark
Jermey
Willie
Darrow
Justin
Willie
Chann
Rodrequiz

239306
246024
330360
306117
241359
330065
318131
245994
326881
258871
232972
274033
330222
202788
189672
168544
247271
319056
242914
221145
210123
231878
250570
226910
258415
327755
254930
212962
330020
146490
210768
250668
240051
243052
260242
250154
272653
327974
255870
236608
286812
191750
227864
241012

9/21/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Grant
9/22/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Grant
9/15/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/29/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny
9/27/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/28/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny

9/1/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/21/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/14/2022 Deny
9/15/2022 Deny



Wooley
Works
Yelverton
York
Young

Joshua
Kevin
Omar
Michael
Michael

315464
236023
249177
278442
289909

9/29/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
9/20/2022 Deny
9/22/2022 Deny
9/13/2022 Deny
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